
St. Mary’s Dominican High School 

 VOLLEYBALL 2023 
Date Opponent Location Time Level 

Tuesday, Aug. 15 Scrimmage (Hannan/Country Day) Country Day TBA V 

Thursday, Aug. 17 Scrimmage (Slidell) Slidell 4:30pm V 

Monday, Aug. 21 Hall of Fame (Vandebilt) Thibodaux 3:30pm V 

Tuesday, Aug. 22 JV Jamboree Chalmette TBA JV 

Thursday, Aug 24 V Jamboree Chalmette TBA V 

Wednesday, Aug. 30 Scrimmage (Trinity) Trinity TBA 8 

Thursday, Aug. 31 Northshore Northshore 4:30pm JV / V 

Tuesday, Sept. 5 Haynes Dominican 4:30pm JV / V 

Thursday, Sept. 7 St. Scholastica St. Scholastica 4:30pm JV / V 

Fri.-Sat. Sept. 8 - 9 Chapelle JV Tournament Chapelle TBA JV 

Saturday, Sept. 9 Fontainebleau Tournament Fontainebleau TBA 8 

Tuesday, Sept. 12 Dutchtown Dutchtown 4:30pm JV / V 

Thursday, Sept. 14 Country Day Country Day 4:30pm 8 / JV / V 

Fri.-Sat. Sept. 15 - 16 Catholic League Tournament Dominican TBA JV / V 

Tuesday, Sept. 19 Archbishop Hannan Hannan 4:30pm 8 / JV / V 

Wednesday, Sept. 20 St. Scholastica St. Scholastica 5:30pm 8 

Thursday, Sept. 21 Newman Newman 4:30pm 8 / JV / 8 

Fri.-Sat. Sept. 22 - 23 Red Sticker Tournament St. Joseph’s TBA V 

Tuesday, Sept. 26 Ben Franklin Dominican 4:30pm JV / V 

Thursday, Sept. 28 Country Day Dominican 4:30pm 8 / JV / V 

Saturday, Sept. 30 E.D. White Dominican 10:00am 8 / JV / V 

Monday, Oct. 2 Archbishop Chapelle Chapelle 3:30pm 8 / JV / V 

Tuesday, Oct. 3 St. Joseph’s Academy Dominican 4:30pm JV / V 

Saturday, Oct. 7 
St. Joseph’s JV Tournament 

Jackson Academy 
St. Joseph’s 
Jackson, MS 

TBA 
TBA 

JV 
V 

Tuesday, Oct. 10 John Ehret Dominican 4:30pm JV / V 

Wednesday, Oct. 11 Mt. Carmel Academy Mt. Carmel 4:30pm 8 / JV / V 

Fri.-Sat. Oct. 13 - 14 Hannan Tournament Hannan TBA V 

Saturday, Oct. 14 Trinity Tournament Trinity TBA 8 

Tuesday, Oct. 17 West Jefferson Dominican 4:30pm JV / V 

Wednesday, Oct. 18 Country Day Country Day 4:30pm 8 / JV / V 

Tuesday, Oct. 24 Bonnabel Bonnabel 4:30pm JV / V 

Wednesday, Oct. 25 Mt. Carmel Academy Dominican 4:30pm 8 / JV / V 

Thursday, Oct. 26 Chalmette Dominican 4:30pm JV / V 

Fri.-Sat. Oct. 27 - 28 Spooktacular Tournament Lafayette, LA TBA V 

Tuesday, Oct. 31 Bi-District TBA TBA V 

Saturday, Nov. 4 Regionals TBA TBA V 

Thursday, Nov. 9 Quarterfinals Cajun Dome TBA V 

Friday, Nov. 10 Semi-finals Cajun Dome TBA V 

Saturday, Nov. 11 State Finals Cajun Dome TBA V 




